
RATES ARE BASED ON A 195-DAY WORK CALENDAR  
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CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES 
NUTRITION SERVICES 
SALARY SCHEDULE 

07/01/22-06/30/23 SCHOOL YEAR 

 
CLASSIFICATION: RANGE 
Nutrition Services Assistant I .........................................................................................................................07 
Nutrition Services Driver ................................................................................................................................10 
Nutrition Service Cook ..................................................................................................................................12 

 
 

MONTHLY RATES [8-HOURS] 
RANGE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 

12A 3,760.94 3,952.41 4,153.73 4,362.53 4,583.77 
 
 

HOURLY RATES 
RANGE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 

07A 19.20 20.15 21.18 22.24 23.36 

10A 20.64 21.70 22.80 23.96 25.17 

12A 21.70 22.80 23.96 25.17 26.45 
 

 
LONGEVITY MONTHLY INCREMENTS: COMPLETION OF   5 YEARS +  

COMPLETION OF 10 YEARS + 
COMPLETION OF 15 YEARS +  
COMPLETION OF 20 YEARS +  
COMPLETION OF 25 YEARS +  
COMPLETION OF 30 YEARS +  
COMPLETION OF 35 YEARS + 

$ 101.99 
$ 271.97 
$ 407.92 
$ 543.93 
$ 713.88 
$ 883.88 
$ 1,019.87 

 


	SALARY SCHEDULE
	07/01/22-06/30/23 SCHOOL YEAR

